LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 59

StartNr: 569

22. Oktober 2022 8:31
Jeskulke, HivWs ERaEeWimnae—Eickel SchieBsport / DSC Wanne-Eickel SchieBsport

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

313.2

(299)

105.7 103.8 103.7

29 1
25

0O 00000 0P O

311 (19.), 216 (27.), 213 (6.)
14.8 (9.), 23.4 (8.), 39.0 (5.)
0.47 mm links, 0.18 mm tief
0.99, horizontal: 1.08, vertikal: 0.89

Serie 1:
104~
101 ¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.2*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
101+
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 10.7*
10.3* 10.9*

14.8 (9.), 23.4 (8.), 39.0 (5.)
0.42 mm links, 0.28 mm tief
0.79, horizontal: 0.81, vertikal: 0.76

10.2* 10.2*
10.7* 10.2*

46.3 (20.),59.2 (17.), 68.4 (14.)
0.13 mm links, 0.13 mm tief
1.21, horizontal: 1.42, vertikal: 0.96

10.7* 10.5*
10.1«~ 10.6*

60.0 (22.), 84.0 (28.), 87.2 (25.)
0.86 mm links, 0.13 mm tief
0.94, horizontal: 0.86, vertikal: 1.01

104~
10.9*

10.7*
9.7+

101~
10.3*

10.8*
10.8*

10.6*
10.8*

10.6*
10.5*




